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Laboratorio Subterrdneo de Canfranc

12 December
9.00-10.00
10.00-11.30
11:30
11.30-11.50
11.50-12.30
12.30-13.10
13.10-14.00
14.00 - 15.00

15.00 - 16.00

16.00-16.40

16.40-17.20

17:20-17:40

17.40-20.00

13 December

9.00-10.00

10.00-11.20

11.20-14.00

14.00
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Closed session

Visit Underground

Open session

Director’s Report

ArDM
Eol-22-2018
Public Lunch
TREX-DM

ANAIS

Eol-20-2018

Eol-21-2018

Coffee Break

Closed session

EXP-08-Add.16-2018

DaRT in ArDM (W. Bonivento, ArDM Collaboration)

EXP-10-Add.04-2018

EXP-01-Add.20-2018
Installation of a high-sensitivity 'Y-ray spectrometer for Q
material screening at LSC — (G. Zuzel, JU) — Via Skype

Characterisation of DAMIC components — (P. Privitera,
Unversity of Chicago)

Review of presentations and recommendations

Closed session

Review of written reports

NEXT

EXP-05-Add.20-2018

Closed session + Lunch (for SC members)

Review presentations and recommendations

End of meeting



